(423) 623-0031
ROUND OTTOMAN
CAT # DESCRIPTION
APPRX
WT
YDG LIST
COM/
LIST
GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3300-18-16 Round Ottoman 18" High
16 Diameter, 18H 0.00 1.75 N/A 815 879 933 994 1,091 1,180
T3301-18-36 Round Ottoman 18" High
36 Diameter, 18H 0.00 3.25 N/A 1,358 1,471 1,572 1,683 1,856 2,016
T3301-34-36 Round Ottoman 34" High
36 Diameter, 34H 0.00 4.50 N/A 1,334 1,494 1,635 1,786 2,023 2,246
SMALL SQUARE OTTOMAN
CAT # DESCRIPTION
APPRX
WT
YDG LIST
COM/
LIST
GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3302-18 Square Ottoman 18" High
16W x 16D x 18H 0.00 1.50 N/A 904 955 1,000 1,052 1,129 1,207
NOODLE
CAT # DESCRIPTION
APPRX

GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3327-48
48" dia MOSS | Chill ottoman with
metal legs
48" dia x 18"H
0.00 4.00 N/A 1,709 1,968 2,226 2,484 2,743 3,002
T3328-36 36" dia MOSS | Chill ottoman with
metal legs 0.00 3.00 N/A 1,551 1,745 1,939 2,132 2,326 2,519